
Ref. No. CUP/COE/Cc/21/1esusa Dated: O1-02-201 
Central University of Punjab 

Result Notification 

End Semester Examination January 2021 (Batch: 2019-20, Semester: 3) 

Department of South and Central Asian Studies 

Registration Semester |Sr. Programn 
No. Name sGPA No. LG 

Muhammed Wafa K 

Yogesh Mishra 

Edwin Joy 
Koushal Nirankari 

Sarish Koser 
Sukanya Das 
Kadam Kiran Panjabrao* 
B Balaraju 
Modalavalasa Priuthvi Raj 

Niyas T M 
Sudha C 

Kotub Uddin Ahmed* 

Sukhwinder Singh 
Vignesh K 
Harikrishnan M S 

Adarsh R Krishnan 

Abdul Wasi Popal 

19maplsc01 
|19maplsc02 
|19maplsc03 
|19maplsc04 
19maplsc05 
19maplsc06 
19maplsc07 
19maplsc09 
19maplsc11 
19maplsc12 
|19maplsc13 

19maplsc14 
19maplsc15 
19maplsc 16 
19maplsc18 
19maplsc19 
19maplsc21 

7.31 
7.23 2 
7.29 

5.71 
6.61 B+ 

7.15 

#RL(A) 
5 81 B 

8 M.A. Political 5.54 

Science 7.26 10 
11 

5.85 

#RL(A) 
5.84 B 

3 
7.14 

14 
7.05 B 

15 
7.15 A 

6 
6.30 B 

17 
#RL(A): Result Late (Awards) 

Controller of Examin. 

Copy to: 

1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon 'ble Vice Chancelloor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 

3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information 

4. Concerned Dean /Associate Dean: for information 

5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

6. 1/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

7. Concerned Students of 2019 Batch (through email) 

8. Concerned File 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

