## Ref. No. CUP/COE/CC/21/Mesults ]

## **Central University of Punjab Result Notification** End Semester Examination January 2021 (Batch: 2019-20, Semester: 3) **Department of South and Central Asian Studies**

Sr. No.	Programme	Name	Registration No.	SGPA	Semester LG
1	M.A. Political Science	Muhammed Wafa K	19maplsc01	7.31	A
2		Yogesh Mishra	19maplsc02	7.23	A
3		Edwin Joy	19maplsc03	7.29	A
4		Koushal Nirankari	19maplsc04	5.71	В
5		Sarish Koser	19maplsc05	6.61	B+
6		Sukanya Das	19maplsc06	7.15	A
7		Kadam Kiran Panjabrao*	19maplsc07	#RL(A)	
8		B Balaraju	19maplsc09	5.81	В
9		Modalavalasa Priuthvi Raj	19maplsc11	5.54	В
10		Nivas T M	19maplsc12	7.26	A
11		Sudha C	19maplsc13	5.85	В
12		Kotub Uddin Ahmed*	19maplsc14	#RL(A)	
13		Sukhwinder Singh	19maplsc15	5.84	В
14		Vignesh K	19maplsc16	7.14	A
15		Harikrishnan M S	19maplsc18	7.05	B+
		Adarsh R Krishnan	19maplsc19	7.15	A
16		Abdul Wasi Popal	19maplsc21	6.30	B+

#RL(A): Result Late (Awards)

Controller of Examination

Copy to:

- 1. A.R. (VCO): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor
- 2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar
- 3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information
- 4. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information
- 5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD
- 6. I/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website
- 7. Concerned Students of 2019 Batch (through email)
- 8. Concerned File